
 

 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE - 1 

CASE NO. U-180680 
LAW OFFICES OF 

SCHWERIN CAMPBELL 

BARNARD  IGLITZIN & LAVITT LLP 

18 WEST MERCER STREET SUITE 400 

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98119-3971 

(206) 285-2828 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STATE OF WASHINGTON 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

 

IN THE MATTER OF THE JOINT 

APPLICATION OF 

PUGET SOUND ENERGY, ALBERTA 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

CORPORATION, BRITISH COLUMBIA 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

CORPORATION, OMERS 

ADMINISTRATION CORPORATION, 

AND PGGM VERMOGENSBEHEER B.V. 

FOR AN ORDER AUTHORIZING 

PROPOSED SALES OF INDIRECT 

INTERESTS IN PUGET SOUND ENERGY 

CASE NO. U-180680 

 

 

 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

 

 

Pursuant to WAC 480-07-345(2), Danielle Franco-Malone of the law firm 

Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP hereby appears in the above-entitled 

matter for Intervenor Washington and Northern Idaho District Council of Laborers 

(“WNIDCL”) and requests that all further papers herein by served upon her at the address 

below stated. 

 



 

 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE - 2 

CASE NO. U-180680 
LAW OFFICES OF 

SCHWERIN CAMPBELL 

BARNARD  IGLITZIN & LAVITT LLP 

18 WEST MERCER STREET SUITE 400 

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98119-3971 

(206) 285-2828 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

DATED this 22nd day of October, 2018. 

 

 

 

            

     Danielle Franco-Malone, WSBA No. 40979 

     Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP 

     18 West Mercer Street, Ste. 400 

     Seattle, WA 98119-3971 

     206-257-6011 (phone) 

     206-257-6047 (fax) 

     franco@workerlaw.com 

      

Counsel for Washington and Northern 

Idaho District Council of Laborers 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

evalenzuela
Danielle Franco-Malone


