1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7	STATE OF WASHINGTON				
8	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION				
9	IN THE MATTER OF THE JOINT	CASE NO. U-180680			
10	APPLICATION OF	CASE NO. U-180680			
10	PUGET SOUND ENERGY, ALBERTA				
	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, BRITISH COLUMBIA	NOTICE OF APPEA	ARANCE		
12	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, OMERS				
13	ADMINISTRATION CORPORATION,				
14	AND PGGM VERMOGENSBEHEER B.V.				
15	FOR AN ORDER AUTHORIZING PROPOSED SALES OF INDIRECT				
16	INTERESTS IN PUGET SOUND ENERGY				
17					
18					
19	Pursuant to WAC 480-07-345(2), Danielle Franco-Malone of the law firm				
20	Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP hereby appears in the above-entitled				
21	matter for Intervenor Washington and Northern Idaho District Council of Laborers				
22	("WNIDCL") and requests that all further papers herein by served upon her at the address				
23	below stated.				
24					
25	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE - 1 CASE NO. U-180680		LAW OFFICES OF SCHWERIN CAMPBELL BARNARD IGLITZIN & LAVITT LLP 18 WEST MERCER STREET SUITE 400 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98119-3971		

(206) 285-2828

1	DATED this 22nd day of October, 2018.		
2			
3		Darfordan	
4		Danielle Franco-Malone, WSBA No.	
5		Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin 18 West Mercer Street, Ste. 400	& Lavitt LLP
6		Seattle, WA 98119-3971 206-257-6011 (phone)	
7		206-257-6047 (fax)	
8		franco@workerlaw.com	
9		Counsel for Washington and Norther Idaho District Council of Laborers	'n
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE - 2 CASE NO. U-180680		LAW OFFICES OF SCHWERIN CAMPBELL BARNARD IGLITZIN & LAVITT LLP 18 WEST MERCER STREET SUITE 400 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98119-3971 (206) 285-2828